

**ANUP ENGINEERING LIMITED**  
CIN: L29306G2017PLC099085  
Regd. Office: Behind 66 KV Elec. Sub Station, Odhav Road, Ahmedabad-382415  
Tel. No: 079-40258937; Fax No: 079-22870642; Website: www.anupengg.com; Email: investorconnect@anupengg.com  
EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2024

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended		
		31.03.2024	31.12.2023	31.03.2023	31.03.2024	31.03.2023
1	Total Income from Operations	16133.43	13100.07	14463.55	55944.82	41258.02
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3557.72	2,641.21	2682.39	11617.59	6999.82
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3557.72	2,641.21	2682.39	11617.59	6999.82
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	4302.75	2,016.76	1946.52	10347.50	5143.00
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	4183.95	2,029.08	1958.37	10240.16	5151.62
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	995.05	991.12	989.62	995.05	989.62
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	51849.59	42778.46
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each)	Basic: ₹ 21.70	10.18	9.58	52.20	26.01
	Diluted: ₹ 21.64	10.05	9.51	51.85	25.84	

The figures for the quarter ended March 31, 2024 and March 31, 2023 are the balancing figures between the audited figures in respect of full financial year and the published unaudited year to date figures up to the third quarter of the respective financial years which were subjected to limited review by the statutory auditors. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Financial result for the quarter and year ended 31<sup>st</sup> March 2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format financial results for the Quarter and year ended are available on the Stock Exchange websites at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the company's website www.anupengg.com.

Place: Ahmedabad  
Date: 4<sup>th</sup> May 2024

For The Anup Engineering Limited  
Sanjay S. Lalbhai  
Chairman  
DIN: 00008329

**"IMPORTANT"**

Whilst care is taken prior to acceptance of advertising copy, it is not possible to verify its contents. The Indian Express (P) Limited cannot be held responsible for such contents, nor for any loss or damage incurred as a result of transactions with companies, associations or individuals advertising in its newspapers or Publications. We therefore recommend that readers make necessary inquiries before sending any monies or entering into any agreements with advertisers or otherwise acting on an advertisement in any manner whatsoever.

**IDBI BANK LIMITED**  
CIN: L65190MH2004G0148838  
Regd. Office-IDBI Tower, WTC Complex, Cuffe Parade, Mumbai-400005,  
Tel.:(022) 66552779 / 66553336 Fax: (022) 2218 2352  
website: www.idbibank.in, email id: idbielq@idbi.co.in

**AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2024**

(₹ in crore)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter ended 31-03-2024 (Audited)	Quarter ended 31-03-2023 (Audited)	Year ended 31-03-2024 (Audited)	Year ended 31-03-2023 (Audited)	Quarter ended 31-03-2024 (Audited)	Quarter ended 31-03-2023 (Audited)	Year ended 31-03-2024 (Audited)	Year ended 31-03-2023 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	7886.64	7013.84	30037.04	24941.76	7955.95	7133.43	30370.42	25166.91
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	2061.29	1441.35	8195.42	5237.97	2092.94	1521.48	8367.46	5305.30
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	2061.29	1441.35	8195.42	5237.97	2092.94	1521.48	8367.46	5305.30
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	1628.46	1133.37	5634.09	3645.09	1664.92	1216.81	5788.11	3706.06
5	Equity Share Capital	10752.40	10752.40	10752.40	10752.40	10752.40	10752.40	10752.40	10752.40
6	Reserves(excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year)	31196.01	26365.10	31196.01	26365.10	32387.20	27365.87	32387.20	27365.87
7	Securities Premium Account	5,323.56	5,323.56	5,323.56	5,323.56	5,323.52	5,323.52	5,323.52	5,323.52
8	Net Worth (excl. Revaluation Reserve, FCTR & Intangibles)	32,842.82	25,454.10	32,842.82	25,454.10	34,022.53	26,442.45	34,022.53	26,442.45
9	Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	17,082.70	12,637.75	17,082.70	12,637.75	17,082.70	12,637.75	17,082.70	12,637.75
10	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
11	Debt Equity Ratio (excluding revaluation reserve, FCTR & Intangibles)(in times)	0.52	0.50	0.52	0.50	0.50	0.48	0.50	0.48
12	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) in ₹ (for continuing and discontinued operations before & after extraordinary items) (not annualised)	(i) Basic 1.51	1.05	5.24	3.39	1.55	1.13	5.38	3.45
	(ii) Diluted 1.51	1.05	5.24	3.39	1.55	1.13	5.38	3.45	
13	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
14	Debtenture Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-

Note:  
1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/ Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/ Yearly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange (s) and the listed entity. websites (www.nseindia.com, www.bseindia.com and www.idbibank.in).  
2 For the other line items referred in regulation 52 (4) of the LODR Regulations, pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchange(s) (NSE & BSE) and can be accessed on the URL (www.nseindia.com, www.bseindia.com and www.idbibank.in).  
3 Information relating to Total Comprehensive Income and Other Comprehensive Income are not furnished as Ind AS is not yet made applicable to banks.

By order of the Board  
(Rakesh Sharma) Managing Director & CEO  
(Jayakumar S. Pillai) Deputy Managing Director

Place: Mumbai  
Date: May 04, 2024

**ONGC Mangalore Refinery and Petrochemicals Limited**  
(A Govt. of India Enterprise and A Subsidiary of ONGC Limited)  
CIN - L23209KA1988GOI008959  
Regd. Office: Mudapadav, Kuthethoor P.O., Via Katipalla, Mangaluru - 575 030, Karnataka.

**EXTRACT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2024**  
(All amounts are in ₹ in Crore unless otherwise stated)

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		31.03.2024	31.03.2023	31.03.2024	31.03.2023	31.03.2024	31.03.2023	31.03.2024	31.03.2023
1	Total Income from Operations	29,190.05	29,401.49	1,05,223.28	1,24,736.03	29,190.05	29,401.49	1,05,223.28	1,24,736.03
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional items)	1,774.21	2,950.03	5,529.70	4,236.38	1,775.87	2,955.40	5,530.82	4,253.39
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	1,765.92	2,950.03	5,521.41	4,238.88	1,767.58	2,955.40	5,522.53	4,255.89
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	1,136.84	1,907.98	3,595.93	2,638.39	1,138.50	1,913.35	3,597.05	2,655.40
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	1,132.62	1,904.57	3,590.91	2,637.34	1,134.31	1,909.79	3,592.06	2,654.19
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹ 10/- each)	1,752.60	1,752.60	1,752.60	1,752.60	1,752.60	1,752.60	1,752.60	1,752.60
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	11,498.82	8,081.99	-	-	11,529.85	8,111.86
8	Securities Premium Account	346.39	346.39	346.39	346.39	346.39	346.39	346.39	346.39
9	Net Worth	13,251.48	9,834.65	13,251.48	9,834.65	13,282.51	9,844.52	13,282.51	9,864.52
10	Outstanding Debt	12,451.75	16,707.37	12,451.75	16,707.37	12,451.75	16,707.37	12,451.75	16,707.37
11	Debt Equity Ratio [No. of Times]	0.94	1.70	0.94	1.70	0.94	1.69	0.94	1.69
12	Earnings Per Share (EPS) (Face value of ₹ 10/- each) (for continuing operations) (not annualised)	a) Basic ₹ 6.49	10.89	20.52	15.05	6.50	10.92	20.52	15.15
	b) Diluted ₹ 6.49	10.89	20.52	15.05	6.50	10.92	20.52	15.15	
13	Capital Redemption Reserve	9.19	9.19	9.19	9.19	9.19	9.19	9.19	9.19
14	Debt Service Coverage Ratio [No. of Times] (not annualised)	0.47	0.55	1.31	0.92	0.47	0.55	1.31	0.92
15	Interest Service Coverage Ratio [No. of Times]	9.02	10.84	7.09	5.22	9.03	10.85	7.09	5.23

Note:  
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 and Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The detailed financial results and this extract were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meetings held on May 3, 2024. The full format of Quarterly / Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and Company's website www.mrpl.co.in.  
2. For the other line items referred in regulation 52 (4) of the LODR Regulations, pertinent disclosure have been made to the Stock Exchange websites of NSE and BSE (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and Company's website www.mrpl.co.in.  
3. The financial results of the Company have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) notified under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (as amended). These financial results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles of Ind AS, prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the relevant rules issued thereunder and the other accounting principles generally accepted in India.  
4. During the current quarter, the Company has changed the accounting policy regarding de-recognition of Property, Plant and Equipment (PPE). Considering the impact being immaterial in applying the change in accounting policy prior to financial year 2023-24, the company has considered the said changes from the beginning of the current financial year. The change in accounting policy has resulted in increase in profit before tax for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2024 by ₹ 9.85 crore.  
5. During the current quarter, the Company has changed its accounting policy for de-recognition of Property, Plant and Equipment (PPE), consequent to same inventoryization of Scrap material generated out of the discarded PPE has now been discontinued. Considering the impact being immaterial in applying the change in accounting policy prior to FY 2023-24, the company has considered the said changes from the beginning of the current financial year. Consequent to this opening stock of scrap material amounting to ₹ 12.24 crore has now been adjusted against the Sale of Scrap under Other Operating revenue. The above changes resulted in reduction in profit before tax for FY 2023-24 by ₹ 19.67 crore.  
6. The financial results have been audited by the Joint Statutory Auditors as required under Regulation 33 and 52 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (as amended).  
7. The Audited Accounts are subject to Supplementary Audit by the Comptroller and Auditor General of India under section 143(6) of the Companies Act, 2013.  
8. The Board of Directors have recommended a final dividend of ₹ 2 per share (20%) which works out to ₹ 350.52 Crore, subject to approval by the members of the Company.

For and on behalf of the Board  
Sd/-  
V C Tongaonkar  
Director (Finance)  
DIN: 10143854

Place : Bengaluru  
Date : 03/05/2024

Note : 1) SEBI has mandated that request for effecting transfer of shares shall not be processed unless the shares are held in dematerialised form with a depository. In view of this, Shareholders holding shares in physical form are requested to open Demat Account with a Depository and dematerialise the shares for easy liquidity.  
2) Shareholders are further requested to complete their KYC formalities at the earliest. Shareholders holding shares in dematerialised form are requested to update their email IDs with their respective DPs to receive the communication from the Company on emails.

**Together, Let us build a Clean India**

**Asian Energy Services Limited**  
CIN: L23200MH1992PLC318353  
Regd Office: 3B, 3<sup>rd</sup> Floor, Omkar Esquare, Chunabhatti Signal, Eastern Express Highway, Sion (East), Mumbai - 400 022, Maharashtra, India  
Tel. No.: 022-42441100 E-mail: secretarial@asianenergy.com • Website: www.asianenergy.com

**EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF AUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2024**

(₹ in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
	31.03.2024	31.03.2024	31.03.2024	31.03.2024
Total income from operations (net)	11,872.80	2,868.98	30,506.48	10,995.14
Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,057.19	(668.02)	2,895.70	(3,910.70)
Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	1,923.39	(669.53)	2,867.72	(4,456.45)
Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,467.32	(669.53)	2,554.75	(4,444.22)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	1,523.28	(602.53)	2,440.53	(4,242.76)
Equity Share Capital (Face value of ₹ 10/- per share)	4,065.29	3,769.37	4,065.29	3,769.37
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous years)	-	-	23,722.72	16,175.88
Earnings Per Share of ₹ 10/- each (before and after extraordinary items)	-	-	-	-
Basic : (in ₹)	3.62	(1.74)	6.64	(11.77)
Diluted: (in ₹)	3.42	(1.74)	6.48	(11.77)

Note : 1. Key standalone financial information is given below:  
(₹ in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
	31.03.2024	31.03.2024	31.03.2024	31.03.2024
Income from operations	11,872.72	2,860.87	30,506.40	10,987.03
Profit / (Loss) before tax	2,145.72	(368.86)	3,180.04	(2,736.28)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	2,145.72	(368.86)	3,180.04	(2,944.78)
Total Comprehensive income for the period, net of tax.	1,685.84	(284.52)	2,883.40	(2,844.70)

2. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 3<sup>rd</sup> May, 2024.  
3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Consolidated Financial Results for the year ended 31<sup>st</sup> March, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Audited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites viz. www.bseindia.com & www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website viz. www.asianenergy.com.

By order of the Board  
Asian Energy Services Limited  
Sd/-  
Kapil Garg  
Managing Director  
DIN: 01360843

Place: Mumbai  
Date: 3<sup>rd</sup> May, 2024

**Central Depository Services (India) Limited**  
Registered Office: A-2501, Marathon Futorex, A Wing, 25th Floor, Mafatlal Mills Compound, N.M. Joshi Marg, Lower Parel (East), Mumbai - 400 013 CIN: L67120MH1997PLC112443

**EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2024**  
(All figures in ₹ Lakh except EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Consolidated				Standalone			
		Quarter ended		Year Ended		Quarter ended		Year Ended	
		31.03.2024 (Audited)	31.12.2023 (Audited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)
1	Income from operations	24,078.22	21,447.94	12,476.50	81,225.66	55,508.68	18,508.36	16,957.20	9,829.13
2	Other Income	2,658.68	2,148.00	1,905.31	9,504.73	6,584.83	1,962.60	1,626.71	1,439.69
3	Net profit for the period before tax (before exceptional and extraordinary items and share of profit/(loss) of Associates)	16,644.28	14,600.67	8,308.13	55,709.47	36,957.77	12,757.95	11,634.06	6,623.28
4	Net profit for the period before tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items and share of profit/(loss) of Associates)	16,840.15	14,499.55	8,185.72	55,601.16	36,515.43	12,757.95	11,634.06	6,623.28
5	Net profit for the period after tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items and share of profit/(loss) of Associates)	12,941.56	10,748.06	6,312.01	41,955.41	27,596.01	9,742.97	8,572.33	5,165.65
6	Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax) ]	12,930.65	10,733.13	6,305.41	41,726.18	27,758.26	9,726.26	8,564.20	5,172.54
7	Equity share capital	10,450.00	10,450.00	10,450.00	10,450.00	10,450.00	10,450.00	10,450.00	10,450.00
8	Other equity	-	-	-	1,35,884.34	1,10,922.99	-	-	-
9	Earnings per equity share (FV ₹ 10 each) Basic and Diluted (₹)	12.37	10.28	6.04	40.11	26.41	9.32	8.20	4.94
	(Not annualised except yearly data)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-

Note:  
1. The audited consolidated and standalone financial results of the Company for the year ended March 31, 2024 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee of the Board on May 03, 2024 and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on May 04, 2024.  
2. The above is an extract of the detailed audited financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the audited consolidated and standalone financial results for the year ended March 31, 2024 are available on the National Stock Exchange (NSE) website (www.nseindia.com) and on Company's website (www.cdslindia.com).  
3. Figures for the previous periods / years have been regrouped / rearranged wherever necessary.  
4. The Board of Directors has recommended final dividend of ₹ 19 per equity share and special dividend of ₹ 3 per equity share of the face value of ₹ 10 per share each for the financial year 2023-24. (Previous year : ₹ 16 per equity share of the face value of ₹ 10 per share each), subject to the approval of the Shareholders.

For CENTRAL DEPOSITORY SERVICES (INDIA) LIMITED  
Sd/-  
Nehal Vora  
Managing Director & CEO

Place : Mumbai  
Date : May 04, 2024

**GOLKONDA ALUMINIUM EXTRUSIONS LIMITED**  
(Formerly known as Alumeco India Extrusion Limited)  
CIN: L74999DL1988PLC30668  
Regd. Office: A-2/78-B, Keshav Puram, New Delhi - 110 035, India  
Tel: +91 011 4011 0240, +91 99851 21834, E-mail: cs@gael.co.in, website: www.gael.co.in

**Extract of Statement of Audited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended 31.03.2024**  
(Amount in Millions)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Year ended	Quarter ended
		31.03.2024 (Audited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations (Net)	0.00	0.00	4.10
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1.16)	14.37	(1.95)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1.16)	14.37	(1.9